Questions? Connect with a CS Representative.
c-sgroup.com/representative-locator
c-sgroup.com | 800.233.8493
©2023 Construction Specialties, Inc.
EXPANSION JOINT SOLUTIONS: EXTERIOR FACADE + SOFFIT JOINT SYSTEMS
Construction Specialties®
DS.SF200-600.0723
SF 200-600 Series

• Brittle Point: -76°F
• Ozone Resistance: No Cracks, ASTM D1149
• UV Resistance: Very Good
Secondary Seal
• Material – PVC, ASTM D2000
• Durometer – 65 Shore A
Capable of Lateral Movement
MODEL JOINT WIDTH MINIMUM
OPENING
MAXIMUM
OPENING
EXPOSED
SURFACE
BLOCKOUT WIDTH BLOCKOUT
HEIGHT
SF-200 2.00" (51mm) 1.25" (32mm) 3.00" (76mm) 2.00" (51mm) N/A N/A
SF-300 3.00" (76mm) 1.25" (32mm) 4.50" (114mm) 3.00" (76mm) N/A N/A
SF-400 4.00" (102mm) 1.25" (32mm) 6.00" (152mm) 4.00" (102mm) N/A N/A
SF-500 5.00" (127mm) 1.25" (32mm) 7.50" (191mm) 5.00" (127mm) N/A N/A
SF-600 6.00" (152mm) 1.75" (44mm) 9.00" (229mm) 6.00" (152mm) N/A N/A
Questions? Connect with a CS Representative.
c-sgroup.com/representative-locator